
2020 PROGRAMME

Lots of dancing to
look forward to in this
brand-new 20s era!

CLASSES
WORKSHOPS
EVENTS



CLASSES
Every Monday
St Anne's Parish Centre, Digbeth
Level 1,  2 and 3
First term: 6 January - 27 July
Second term: 7 September - 7 December
 

Lindy Hop Drop-in Classes

Every Thursday
St Columba Hall & Moseley School, Moseley
Level 1,  2,  3 & 4
Starting dates: 9 January, 20 February, 2
April ,  14 May, 25 June, 3 September, 15
October, 26 November
 

Lindy Hop Courses

Every Wednesday & Thursday
Moseley School, Moseley
Level 1 (Thurs) & Level 2 (Wed)
Starting dates: 9 January, 20 February, 2
April ,  14 May, 25 June, 3 September, 15
October, 26 November
 

Solo Jazz Courses

Throughout August
Moseley & Digbeth venues
Different levels dance routines & tasters
 

Summer School

Stay tuned for more.. .
 



WORKSHOPS
Saturday 18 January 2-5pm

Followers Styling & Variations

7,  8 & 9 February

Birmingham Swing Festival tracks
Lindy Hop, Balboa, Shag & Solo Jazz 

Saturday 21 March 2-5pm

DayFlapper/Dapper: Learn 1920s
Charleston in a Day

Saturday 16 May 2-5pm

Unique Transitions in Lindy Hop

Saturday 13 June 2-5pm

DayBooster: Fine-tune your Foundation

Saturday 17 October 2-5pm

Rhythm Tap for Lindy Hoppers

Saturday 19 September 2-5pm

DayHopper: Learn Lindy in a Day

Saturday 21 November 2-5pm

Tranky Do workshop

Saturday 21 March 2-5pm

DayHopper: Learn Lindy in a Day



EVENTS
Bring a new friend to Monday drop-ins in
January and both get free entry

The Big Start Back

Every 2nd and 4th Thursday of the month

Swing at the Bothy

7, 8 & 9 February
Different dance tracks, three social dances,
incl.  the Grand Ball at Birmingham Town
Hall

Birmingham Swing Festival

Sunday 29 March

Seasonal social:  Swing into Spring

Sunday 28 June

Seasonal social:  Summer Ball

Saturday 24 October

Seasonal social:  Spookeasy

Sunday 20 December

Seasonal social:  Christmas Swing
Dance Spectacular

Friday 6 March, 1 May, 5 June, 4
September, 2 October, 4 December

Swing at St Columba


